
Masta Rural Municipality
Office Of The Rural Municipal Executive

Bhatekhola, Bajhang
Sudurpaschim Province

Invitation for Bid
Date of publication:  (Aug-03, 2022)

1. The Masta Rural Municipality Bhatekhola,Bajhanginvites Online Bids from eligible bidders for the Construction of the following works.

Contract 
Identification no.

Description Of Work
Estimated 
Amount 

(Exclusive VAT)

Bid Doc. 
Fee NRs

Bid 
Security 

NRs

Bid 
Security 
Validity

Remarks

MRM-
WOB-2079/80-01

Ward Office Building 
Construction Work at 

Masta RM-1

12,565,466.09/-
3000.00/- 355000/- 120 days

MRM-
PICC-2079/80-02

PanachalKinadaIrrigation 
Canal Construction Work 

at Masta RM-5
8471754.88/- 3000.00/- 240000/- 120 days

2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further Information from PPMO website: www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp . 

Last Date and Time For Bid Purchase
Last Date and Time for Bid 

Submission
Date and Time for Bid Opening

Date:Sep-02,2022 12:00 Noon Date:Sep-02,2022 12:00 Noon Date:Sep-02,2022 13:00 hour

Cash Deposit For 
Purchases of Bid 

Document

Cash Deposit For Bid 
Security

Bank RastriyaBanijyaBank,Bajhang Bank RastriyaBanijyaBank,Bajhang

Account Name Masta Rural Municipality Account Name Masta Rural Municipality

Account Number 4110100301010006 Account Number 4110100303000006

Office Code 801077010 Office Code 801077010

Revenue Head 31159 Revenue Head 31159

 Engineer 
 Deepak Bahadur Bohara 

 For Chief Administrative Officer                                                                                                  
Amar Bahadur Jethara


